ACCOMMODATION CATALOGUE: HOTEL

Name: Al Parco

Category: 2*

Address: Via Vittorio Veneto, 117

Zip code: 44020

City: Bosco Mesola

Prov: FERRARA

Phone: 0039 0533 794834

Fax: 0039 0533 794834

e-mail: al.parco@tiscali.it

Web site //

Contact person: Gerardo Di Feo

Distance from the Fair: km 25

Opening months: I - XII

Languages: EN Portuguese

Credit Cards: all except American Express

Total n° of rooms: 13

Rooms with bathroom: 9

Beds: 26

Single Rooms
Single Room with bathroom
Double Rooms
Double Room with bathroom
HB per pax
FB per pax
Breakfast

Agreed price for Fair visitors
33,00
33,00
48,00
48,00
33,00
40,00
2,50

Description: A two-storey building in the centre of the village of Bosco Mesola, 900 metres from the woods. A family-owned comfortable hotel offering typical local cuisine. 

Rooms: TV, Telephone, Air Conditioning (free), Heating, Call service/Alarm clock

Services:

Included: Restaurant, Bar, Non-smoking rooms, Air conditioning

Not included: Meeting and Banquet rooms, Business centre, Fax, Photocopying machine

Additional services not included: Swimming Pool, Jacuzzi, binocular and bike rental, Fitness Centre, boat excursions, private beach, fishing







